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Log your

reading from

June 15-August 9

for weekly prizes

rising 6th graders, choose either 
the kids’ or teen program



JUNE JULY AUGUST

Wednesday, July 2, 1-2 pm
Fireworks Stem Activity

Thursday, July 3, 1-2 pm
Fireworks Paint Activity

Wednesday, July 9, 1-2 pm
Creature Creator Stem Activity

Thursday, July 10, 1-2 pm
Messy Art Day

Saturday, July 12, 10 am
Lily Brown’s Paintings Musical Story@ Huss

Wednesday, July 16, 1-2 pm
See Like a Bee Stem Activity

Thursday, July 17, 1-2 pm
Painting Like Alma Thomas & Keith Haring

Tuesday, July 22, 6-7 pm
Clark Lewis, Juggler Extraordinaire

Wednesday, July 23, 1-2 pm
Rainbows Stem Activity

Thursday, July 24, 1-2 pm
Rainbow Paper Activity

Saturday, July 26, 11-12 pm
Color Tag Activity

Wednesday, July 30, 1-2 pm
Pinhole Camera Activity

Thursday, July 31, 1-2 pm
Photo Scavenger Hunt 

Saturday, June 14, 10 am
Last Stop on Market Street 
Musical Storybook @ Huss

Saturday, June 14, noon-2 pm
Cool Colors SRP Sign up Party

Wednesday, June 18, 1-2 pm
Animal Patterns Stem Activity

Thursday, June 19, 1-2 pm
Animal Prints Paint Activity

Tuesday, June 24, 6-7 pm
Evan Haller Music & Movement Concert

Wednesday, June 25, 1-2 pm
Camo Critters Stem Activity

Thursday, June 26, 1-2 pm
Printmaking Activity

Saturday, June 28, 11-12 pm
Pendulum Painting Family Activity

Preschool Storytime  
& activities @ 11 am  

every Tuesday  

Saturday, August 2, 1-2 pm
Air Zoo Curious Color

Wednesday, August 6, 1-2:30 pm
The Muppet Movie

Thursday, August 7, 1-2 pm
Photo Painting Activity

Saturday, August 9, 10 am
Jam, too? Musical Storybook @ Huss

Back to School Saturday @Huss
 

Bring back your reading log
by August 19th
for final prizes 

Weekly scavenger hunts
& photo contests

Kids Art Show in the Library
June 14 - July 12

JUNE AUGUST




